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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20160504133715

1. 25m Braza Masculino PROM

1 035601705 VICENTE FERREIRA YAGO 2007 CNVILAG 20.25 M 25 39 PONTEVEDRA
2 032739358 SUAREZ COUTO DAMIAN 2007 CEDEIRA 22.72 M 25 36 BATALLONES (FERROL)
3 991128803 BARROS DA SILVA PEDRO 2007 GALAICO 22.80 M 25 34 PONTEVEDRA
4 991125855 NAVARRO LOSADA SERGI 2007 CNFERRO 22.96 M 25 33 BATALLONES (FERROL)
5 049331286 CUBEIRO ROSENDE XOEL 2007 NCORUÑA 23.64 M 25 32 RIAZOR
6 009887112 TABEIRA OLASCOAGA TADEO 2007 CNFERRO 23.65 M 25 31 BATALLONES (FERROL)
7 032736009 ROMERO DOCE PEDRO 2007 CNFERRO 23.74 M 25 30 BATALLONES (FERROL)
8 991126509 ALONSO VIDAL TEO 2007 RCNVIGO 24.18 M 25 29 A GUARDA
9 032735935 PORTELA LEIRA MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 24.39 M 25 28 BATALLONES (FERROL)

10 991124817 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINA 24.89 M 25 27 BATALLONES (FERROL)
11 048115084 LAGO CASTILLO DIEGO 2007 NCORUÑA 25.06 M 25 26 RIAZOR
12 039488785 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ GAEL 2007 RCNVIGO 25.20 M 25 25 A GUARDA
13 991125867 RODRIGUEZ COUSO MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 25.70 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
14 991127408 MARTINEZ SERANTES BRIAN 2007 CNFERRO 25.95 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
15 032741778 SANCHEZ GRANDAL SAMUEL 2007 CEDEIRA 26.13 M 25 24 BATALLONES (FERROL)
16 991126345 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2007 CMARINA 26.24 M 25 23 BATALLONES (FERROL)
17 032735936 PORTELA LEIRA DAVID 2007 CNFERRO 26.28 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
18 991128887 CANEDA BORRAJO IAGO 2007 MIRAFLOR 26.28 M 25 22 PEDRO ESCUDERO
19 045164919 MERZLYAKOV KOSTOMAROV MIKHAIL 2007 POURENSE 26.81 M 25 21 OURENSE
20 034284126 MORENO TEIJEIRO ANDRE 2007 CFVLUGO 26.90 M 25 20 FLUVIAL
21 077479521 ORTEGO PORTA ANDRE 2007 GALAICO 26.96 M 25 19 PONTEVEDRA
22 034276727 PEREZ TIERRA DANIEL 2007 MOLEMOS 27.56 M 25 17.5 PEDRO ESCUDERO
23 053861666 MENDEZ-BENEGASSI FDEZ. ADRIAN 2008 GALAICO 27.56 M 25 17.5 PONTEVEDRA
24 077483616 ROCHA GONZALEZ OLIVIER 2008 GALAICO 27.98 M 25 16 PONTEVEDRA
25 991127994 NOGUEIRA DIAZ DEL RIO JAVIER 2007 CNVILAG 28.23 M 25 15 PONTEVEDRA
26 991128423 CARBAJALES CASTRO MIGUEL 2007 POURENSE 28.27 M 25 14 OURENSE
27 032724653 RIOLA DELGADO LUCAS 2007 CEDEIRA 28.34 M 25 13 BATALLONES (FERROL)
28 991128067 VARELA MORENO GAEL 2008 CNFERRO 28.38 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
29 991127534 OTERO GARCIA ISAAC 2007 SANXENXO 28.60 M 25 12 PONTEVEDRA
30 032740893 NAVA QUINTERO JATNIEL JESUS 2008 CNFERRO 28.79 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
31 991129384 CANEIRO HERMIDA DAVID 2008 CNFERRO 28.81 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
32 039488474 CRISTOBO RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 2007 RBAIXAS 28.96 M 25 11 A GUARDA
33 991127965 OUBIÑA SANCHEZ PEDRO 2007 RCNVIGO 29.00 M 25 10 A GUARDA
34 077681548 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 29.04 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
35 077484851 COVELO FERRERAS PEDRO 2007 CNREDON 29.16 M 25 9 A GUARDA
36 991127083 COLADAS CAMPOS PABLO 2008 GALAICO 29.20 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
37 039510775 MENDOZA GARCIA-PICHER HUGO 2007 RCNVIGO 29.54 M 25 8 A GUARDA
38 034290585 HERRAN VILLAR MANUEL 2007 CFVLUGO 29.60 M 25 7 FLUVIAL
39 032727782 RODRIGUEZ SANJURJO MIGUEL 2007 CMARINA 29.64 M 25 5.5 BATALLONES (FERROL)
40 991126673 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA MARCOS 2007 CMARINA 29.64 M 25 5.5 BATALLONES (FERROL)
41 991128144 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA VICTOR 2008 POURENSE 29.65 M 25 4 OURENSE
42 077545874 CALONGE FARIÑA GABRIEL 2009 GALAICO 29.70 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
43 032725798 RIVEIRO LEONARDO CARLOS 2007 CEDEIRA 30.01 M 25 3 BATALLONES (FERROL)
44 991128058 VAZQUEZ CEA ANGEL 2008 CFVLUGO 30.10 M 25 2 FLUVIAL
45 991129182 GRAÑA DEL SOLAR MIGUEL 2008 CNFERRO 30.11 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
46 039490539 MASSO ROIG MARTIN 2007 RCNVIGO 30.20 M 25 0 A GUARDA
47 991127535 BESADA DOMINGUEZ UXIO 2007 SANXENXO 30.31 M 25 1 PONTEVEDRA
48 991128426 SANCHEZ SUEIRO HUGO 2007 POURENSE 30.53 M 25 0 OURENSE
49 034298752 APARICI MARTIN JOSE ANDRES 2007 MOLEMOS 30.59 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
50 032739751 CANEIRO LORENZO PABLO 2007 CNFERRO 30.69 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
51 991129156 GONZALEZ BARGIELA LEO 2008 NPONTEA 30.91 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
52 991127065 VARELA JACOB ALEN 2007 CFVLUGO 31.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
53 034297793 RUIZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 31.01 M 25 0 OURENSE
54 048117318 SEIJO CHAPELA DIEGO 2007 NCORUÑA 31.09 M 25 0 RIAZOR
55 991126262 VIEITES LEGARRETA IZAN 2007 CMARINA 31.15 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
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56 991128404 MURIAS FERNANDEZ PABLO 2008 POURENSE 31.17 M 25 0 OURENSE
57 053973644 SANTIN MENDEZ RUBEN 2007 RCNVIGO 31.21 M 25 0 A GUARDA
58 032916593 CARBON MEIZOSO AITOR 2008 CNFERRO 31.21 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
59 053861200 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 GALAICO 31.28 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
60 991128905 ORTIZ APAC IAGO 2007 CEDEIRA 31.40 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
61 034286730 DIEGUEZ GANDOY MANUEL 2008 CFVLUGO 31.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
62 991128010 GUNCHE BARREIRO PAULO 2007 CNREDON 31.44 M 25 0 A GUARDA
63 991128066 MARTINEZ GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 2009 CNFERRO 31.68 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
64 991129215 ROMERO YURRITA BRUNO 2008 RCNVIGO 31.78 M 25 0 A GUARDA
65 039494593 RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ HUGO 2008 RBAIXAS 31.96 M 25 0 A GUARDA
66 034285605 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS MATEO 2007 CFVLUGO 32.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
67 991127681 DIOS MATO PABLO 2008 GALAICO 32.35 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
68 991127076 GONZALEZ CELA ROMERO JAIME 2007 GALAICO 32.41 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
69 034289807 LOPEZ MONTALVO SAMUEL 2008 POR-MIÑA 32.60 M 25 0 LUGO
70 034303657 RABANAL FREIRE GERMAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 32.60 M 25 0 LUGO
71 039494255 PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2007 RBAIXAS 32.61 M 25 0 A GUARDA
72 034287722 BARRIO GALAN JORGE 2007 CFVLUGO 32.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
73 034290061 VIÑO LOPEZ NESTOR 2008 CFVLUGO 32.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
74 032736809 PEDRE SALIDO ALEJANDRO 2008 CNFERRO 32.77 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
75 991127409 GOMEZ ABAD MATEO 2007 CNFERRO 32.81 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
76 079346100 ALVAREZ VEIGA ANTON 2007 CMARINA 32.87 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
77 991127096 MENDEZ BUSTO LUCAS 2007 CEDEIRA 33.04 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
78 042254095 FUENTES REZA CARLOS 2007 GALAICO 33.12 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
79 991127362 ARIAS ALVAREZ NICOLAS 2007 CULLERED 33.14 M 25 0 RIAZOR
80 991129236 SANTOS CASTRO ANTON 2007 CNREDON 33.19 M 25 0 A GUARDA
81 991127712 BORRAJO ALONSO RAFAEL 2007 POURENSE 33.21 M 25 0 OURENSE
82 991128832 CASCON CALDAS JOSH 2009 CNVILAG 33.30 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
83 991128478 MENDUIÑA MARTIN LUIS 2008 RCNVIGO 33.35 M 25 0 A GUARDA
84 032726539 FERNANDEZ FELGAR THIAGO 2008 CNFERRO 33.40 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
85 991128773 RUIBAL ROSALES YAGO 2009 GALAICO 33.75 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
86 991127907 ROBLEDO MOREIRA JAVIER 2008 GALAICO 33.77 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
87 035674105 PREGO GROBA BRAIS 2008 NPONTEA 33.78 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
88 034305822 BASADRE GARCIA ENRIQUE 2007 POR-MIÑA 33.80 M 25 0 LUGO
89 991128984 PIÑEIRO MARTINEZ MANUEL 2008 SANXENXO 33.83 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
90 034306128 LOSADA QUIROGA IVAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 33.90 M 25 0 LUGO
91 991127919 PEREZ FERNANDEZ BRAIS 2007 POR-MIÑA 33.90 M 25 0 LUGO
92 991129186 VALLECAS GONZALEZ RODRIGO 2008 MOLEMOS 34.13 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
93 045148624 GARCIA VAZQUEZ ENZO 2008 POURENSE 34.27 M 25 0 OURENSE
94 035674250 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ XAVI 2007 NPONTEA 34.28 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
95 991128822 GONZALEZ PAVON XABIER 2008 RBAIXAS 34.31 M 25 0 A GUARDA
96 039515086 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 34.58 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
97 032735937 PORTELA LEIRA DANIEL 2008 CNFERRO 34.62 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
98 991127308 LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS 2008 NPONTEA 34.79 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
99 034286404 MENDEZ CORUJO ADRIAN 2008 CFVLUGO 34.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL

100 395128445 POSADA NOGUEIRA JUAN ANTONIO 2007 RCNVIGO 35.21 M 25 0 A GUARDA
101 991128174 VARELA RICO VARIK 2009 CNFERRO 35.47 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
102 991128087 POSE PEREZ RUBEN 2008 GALAICO 35.74 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
103 991128340 ROIS PRADO LUIS 2008 POR-MIÑA 35.80 M 25 0 LUGO
104 034303049 RODRIGUEZ FRESCO XOAN MATEO 2007 CFVLUGO 35.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
105 991129162 FARO MARTINEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 35.94 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
106 991126379 SENRA RODRIGUEZ LOIS 2007 MOLEMOS 36.19 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
107 054319902 RENDO REY ANDRE 2009 GALAICO 36.24 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
108 077015345 RESILLE SANTOME RUBEN 2008 NPONTEA 36.31 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
109 991129425 ANTA GIL GABRIEL 2007 POURENSE 36.54 M 25 0 OURENSE
110 991128064 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ARON 2009 CFVLUGO 36.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
111 991128999 GONZALEZ BANDE MATEO 2008 CFVLUGO 36.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
112 991129001 VILA VILA JUAN 2009 CFVLUGO 36.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
113 035589163 VILLAR LEMOS ALEX 2007 NPONTEA 36.80 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
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114 991128285 ABBOTT VILLAR PATRICK 2007 ARZUA 36.90 M 25 0 ARZUA
115 034302922 SOTO VAZQUEZ ARON 2008 CFVLUGO 37.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
116 991129177 DIAZ ARMADA LEO 2009 CNFERRO 37.72 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
117 991129294 PORTELA RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS 2008 CODESAL 37.92 M 25 0 A GUARDA
118 035588715 DOMINGUEZ VASCONCELLOS MIGUEL 2007 CODESAL 38.10 M 25 0 A GUARDA
119 991128409 MOSQUERA PEREIRA ALEJANDRO 2010 POURENSE 38.21 M 25 0 OURENSE
120 991129185 MARTINEZ LAUDA MIGUEL 2007 MOLEMOS 38.41 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
121 991127710 DA COSTA SANMARTIN HUGO 2009 POURENSE 38.43 M 25 0 OURENSE
122 077679218 SANTIAGO VILA DANIEL URIEL 2007 GALAICO 38.46 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
123 991127714 CARIDE GONZALEZ MATEO 2008 POURENSE 38.86 M 25 0 OURENSE
124 991128422 TATO GOMEZ GABRIEL 2008 POURENSE 38.86 M 25 0 OURENSE
125 991128837 COSTA FIGUEIRAS PEDRO 2007 CNVILAG 38.87 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
126 032740077 MOREDA MEROÑO ANXO LUCIO 2008 CEDEIRA 38.88 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
127 034304001 GOMEZ GARCIA LUCAS 2007 CFVLUGO 39.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
128 991127073 FERNANDEZ GARCIA IAGO 2009 CFVLUGO 39.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
129 991128088 VILLANUEVA PAZOS ERIC 2008 GALAICO 39.15 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
130 991126377 QUINTANA PRIETO CARLOS 2007 MOLEMOS 39.53 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
131 991128431 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA MIGUEL 2010 POURENSE 39.62 M 25 0 OURENSE
132 991128416 BLANCO MENDEZ MARTIN 2009 POURENSE 39.80 M 25 0 OURENSE
133 077681047 DOMINGUEZ DEL CAMPO JACOBO 2009 GALAICO 40.04 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
134 054156600 PEREZ CRIADO JACOBO 2007 NCORUÑA 40.17 M 25 0 RIAZOR
135 017464063 ALONSO GONZALEZ ISMAEL 2007 CODESAL 40.29 M 25 0 A GUARDA
136 991128783 PORTELA CALVAR BRAIS 2007 GALAICO 40.42 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
137 034291981 SUBIRAN GOMEZ PEDRO 2008 CFVLUGO 40.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
138 991128789 PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS PEDRO 2008 GALAICO 40.57 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
139 991128415 DOCAMPO CORRAL JORGE MANUEL 2008 POURENSE 40.81 M 25 0 OURENSE
140 045158874 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO ALEJANDRO A. 2008 POURENSE 40.82 M 25 0 OURENSE
141 991128434 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ALEJO 2007 POURENSE 40.91 M 25 0 OURENSE
142 991128847 ESPAÑOL ALONSO ALEJANDRO 2007 CODESAL 40.93 M 25 0 A GUARDA
143 991128777 SOLIÑO MENDEZ MARCO 2011 GALAICO 41.09 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
144 991128060 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN MANUEL 2008 CFVLUGO 41.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
145 034287192 BARREIRO CAJIDE OSCAR 2007 CFVLUGO 41.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
146 991125502 DIAZ FRANCO SIMON 2007 CMARINA 41.80 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
147 991128283 NOYA ALONSO HUGO 2007 ARZUA 42.20 M 25 0 ARZUA
148 991128138 GARCIA HERVA MIGUEL 2010 CEDEIRA 42.63 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
149 991128411 GOMEZ GARCIA JORGE 2008 POURENSE 42.65 M 25 0 OURENSE
150 991129006 PALLIN BUJAN HECTOR 2008 CFVLUGO 42.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
151 991128204 FERNANDEZ VARELA SAUL 2008 CMARINA 42.83 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
152 991128398 GONZALEZ AGRA MARTIN 2008 POURENSE 43.12 M 25 0 OURENSE
153 991128420 CRESPO PEREZ MARTIN 2008 POURENSE 43.45 M 25 0 OURENSE
154 991128395 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ SAUL 2009 POURENSE 43.60 M 25 0 OURENSE
155 991129175 VEIGA RODEIRO DIEGO 2010 CNFERRO 44.12 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
156 991128402 BABARRO GONZALEZ TEO 2008 POURENSE 44.12 M 25 0 OURENSE
157 991129155 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN 2009 NPONTEA 44.77 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
158 991128769 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 GALAICO 44.93 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
159 991127305 PEREZ PAZ ALBERTO 2008 NPONTEA 45.16 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
160 991129181 VARILLAS EZAMA GUILLERMO 2009 CNFERRO 45.22 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
161 021116078 FRANCO GONZALEZ ALEX 2008 CODESAL 46.17 M 25 0 A GUARDA
162 991128173 GONZALEZ CRESTANI JOAO PEDRO 2008 CNFERRO 46.38 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
163 991128785 COSTAL MARTINEZ XABIER 2010 GALAICO 47.41 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
164 991128206 SANXOAN SALVATERRA NICOLAU 2008 CMARINA 47.87 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
165 991129455 SANDE PRADOS PABLO 2009 CNFERRO 48.02 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
166 991128818 AMOEDO CABALEIRO JORGE 2008 RBAIXAS 48.39 M 25 0 A GUARDA
167 991128432 FERNANDEZ GALLAGA GOYO 2009 POURENSE 48.66 M 25 0 OURENSE
168 991128433 FERNANDEZ GALLAGA JULIO 2011 POURENSE 50.27 M 25 0 OURENSE
169 991128848 AMEAL PRAVIO XACOBE 2009 CODESAL 50.63 M 25 0 A GUARDA
170 991128844 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ MAURO 2008 CODESAL 50.88 M 25 0 A GUARDA
171 991128408 REZA FERNANDEZ MARCO 2009 POURENSE 53.46 M 25 0 OURENSE
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172 991128793 MARTINEZ GUNTIN RAFAEL 2009 GALAICO 57.78 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
173 991129423 FERNADEZ OTERO HUGO 2009 POURENSE 1:01.49 M 25 0 OURENSE
174 991128819 CRESPO ALONSO JORGE 2009 RBAIXAS 1:01.78 M 25 0 A GUARDA
175 991128407 REZA FERNANDEZ UNAI 2009 POURENSE 1:02.62 M 25 0 OURENSE
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2. 25m Braza Feminino PROM

1 049708314 MARTINEZ ZABALA SUNAI 2007 POURENSE 23.10 M 25 39 OURENSE
2 035627437 SANCHEZ TOUZA CANDELA 2007 GALAICO 23.19 M 25 36 PONTEVEDRA
3 032724089 RUIZ MARTINEZ XIANA 2007 CNFERRO 24.15 M 25 34 BATALLONES (FERROL)
4 077482721 MOREIRA GARCIA NATALIA 2007 GALAICO 24.60 M 25 33 PONTEVEDRA
5 077679728 OBAMA CORDERO CLAUDIA ORIANA 2007 GALAICO 24.69 M 25 32 PONTEVEDRA
6 049700554 BLANCO MENDEZ CLAUDIA 2008 POURENSE 24.82 M 25 31 OURENSE
7 032728425 VILLARNOVO PAZOS LUCIA 2008 CNFERRO 25.32 M 25 30 BATALLONES (FERROL)
8 032723710 TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ REBECA 2007 CNFERRO 25.99 M 25 29 BATALLONES (FERROL)
9 034283280 GONZALEZ PITA ALICIA BONA 2007 CFVLUGO 26.50 M 25 28 FLUVIAL

10 077679558 FARIÑA MARTINEZ PAULA 2007 GALAICO 26.60 M 25 27 PONTEVEDRA
11 032729643 GARCIA HERVA CARMEN 2007 CEDEIRA 26.70 M 25 26 BATALLONES (FERROL)
12 053864664 DE LA FUENTE PINTOS NADIA 2007 GALAICO 27.04 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
13 991126667 VERGARA SIMAL IRENE 2007 CMARINA 27.62 M 25 25 BATALLONES (FERROL)
14 991127307 ESTEVEZ MONTES NAROA 2008 NPONTEA 27.81 M 25 24 PONTEVEDRA
15 035588524 DOMINGUEZ DIAZ LARA 2007 NPONTEA 28.01 M 25 23 PONTEVEDRA
16 032728978 SERANTES BARREIRO INES 2007 CEDEIRA 28.38 M 25 22 BATALLONES (FERROL)
17 054159006 FERNANDEZ ROMERO INES 2007 CULLERED 28.56 M 25 21 RIAZOR
18 991128781 FUMES RIVEIRO MARIA 2007 GALAICO 28.60 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
19 034283189 PEDROUZO MARTOS CARME 2007 CFVLUGO 28.60 M 25 20 FLUVIAL
20 991128401 BABARRO LOPEZ MARIA 2008 POURENSE 28.63 M 25 19 OURENSE
21 045147553 CAMPOS TATO PAULA 2008 POURENSE 28.66 M 25 18 OURENSE
22 047476019 LAGE LENCE LAURA 2007 CNFERRO 28.73 M 25 17 BATALLONES (FERROL)
23 991127901 TAJES LEDE SARA 2007 GALAICO 28.80 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
24 034285984 VAZQUEZ LIZ MIREIA 2008 POR-MIÑA 28.80 M 25 15.5 LUGO
25 034288688 NOGUERAS PORTO SARA 2008 POR-MIÑA 28.80 M 25 15.5 LUGO
26 991124809 LAGO FERREIRA ALBA 2007 CMARINA 29.00 M 25 13.5 BATALLONES (FERROL)
27 991127921 MOURENZA ROCHA SOFIA 2007 POR-MIÑA 29.00 M 25 13.5 LUGO
28 034285533 PEREIRA LABRADA UXIA 2007 POR-MIÑA 29.10 M 25 12 LUGO
29 032916503 LOPEZ LOPEZ CARME 2007 CEDEIRA 29.25 M 25 11 BATALLONES (FERROL)
30 077482939 VILAS GONZALEZ CRISTINA 2007 GALAICO 29.31 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
31 077542580 SANMARTIN ACUÑA SANDRA 2008 GALAICO 29.52 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
32 991126512 LLANES PADILLO CARLOTA 2007 RCNVIGO 29.54 M 25 10 A GUARDA
33 991129184 VILA GONZALEZ MARTINA 2007 MOLEMOS 29.85 M 25 9 PEDRO ESCUDERO
34 077484729 MELLID LOSADA ANXELA 2007 GALAICO 29.89 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
35 034290383 GARCIA OTERO EVA 2007 CFVLUGO 29.90 M 25 8 FLUVIAL
36 991127411 DIAZ ARMADA ZOE 2007 CNFERRO 30.06 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
37 991126253 CARRASCO DE CASTRO ANA 2007 CMARINA 30.67 M 25 7 BATALLONES (FERROL)
38 991127071 VALLEPUGA SALGUERO ALBA 2008 CFVLUGO 30.80 M 25 6 FLUVIAL
39 991124816 RUIZ VILLARINO LUCIA 2007 CMARINA 30.98 M 25 5 BATALLONES (FERROL)
40 034302644 SAAVEDRA BUIDE PAULA 2007 POR-MIÑA 31.00 M 25 0 LUGO
41 991127835 PEREIRO FREIRE LARA 2008 ARZUA 31.20 M 25 4 ARZUA
42 039492041 GARCIA RIONEGRO XABELA 2007 RBAIXAS 31.38 M 25 3 A GUARDA
43 991126272 JIMENEZ EZQUERRA ANA MARIA 2007 CMARINA 31.39 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
44 054230190 INFESTAS CARAZO CLAUDIA 2008 RCNVIGO 31.47 M 25 2 A GUARDA
45 034289806 LOPEZ MONTALVO SARA 2007 POR-MIÑA 31.70 M 25 0 LUGO
46 049471466 SUAREZ DOSIL CLAUDIA 2007 CULLERED 31.80 M 25 1 RIAZOR
47 032736052 COUTO GARCIA SOFIA 2007 CNFERRO 31.86 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
48 017464098 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ SARA 2007 CODESAL 32.13 M 25 0 A GUARDA
49 053973384 PIÑEIRO FERNANDEZ ANTIA 2008 RBAIXAS 32.15 M 25 0 A GUARDA
50 991128170 HERMIDA SOTO CLOE 2008 CNFERRO 32.23 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
51 035676803 BARAHONA CERVIÑO ALBA 2008 NPONTEA 32.30 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
52 054229581 GONZALEZ SUEIRO LAURA 2007 RBAIXAS 32.35 M 25 0 A GUARDA
53 991127893 VARELA IGLESIAS ANA 2008 RCNVIGO 32.42 M 25 0 A GUARDA
54 991128979 MONTES CAMIÑA CLARA 2007 SANXENXO 32.54 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
55 034286719 TRAHORRAS OTERO CARMEN 2008 CFVLUGO 32.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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56 991126378 RODRIGUEZ PARDO LAIRA MARIA 2007 MOLEMOS 32.81 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
57 035609326 DURAN BAZ PAULA 2007 CODESAL 32.82 M 25 0 A GUARDA
58 054159283 YERA REGUEIRA TERESA 2007 NCORUÑA 33.18 M 25 0 RIAZOR
59 035608314 CARRERO ALONSO UXIA 2007 CODESAL 33.24 M 25 0 A GUARDA
60 049474849 MARTIN VEIRA ALICIA 2008 CULLERED 33.32 M 25 0 RIAZOR
61 991128842 GONZALEZ FRANCO SARA 2007 CODESAL 33.41 M 25 0 A GUARDA
62 991127146 BACELO VIÑAS LOLA 2007 CMARINA 33.55 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
63 991128983 CID CORTEGOSO LAIA 2009 SANXENXO 33.70 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
64 991128399 FIDALGO GOMEZ NOELA 2009 POURENSE 33.92 M 25 0 OURENSE
65 032724455 ALVARIÑO LOPEZ NAHIARA 2007 CNFERRO 33.95 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
66 991129180 CONDE PITA CANDELA 2008 CNFERRO 34.00 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
67 991128886 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ SABELA 2008 MIRAFLOR 34.00 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
68 054382728 DE LUIS ROIBAS EREA 2007 RCNVIGO 34.10 M 25 0 A GUARDA
69 039497960 SIGNO IGLESIAS IRENE 2008 RCNVIGO 34.34 M 25 0 A GUARDA
70 991127891 DORADO LOPEZ RAQUEL 2008 RCNVIGO 34.44 M 25 0 A GUARDA
71 991128770 PEREIRA URGAL MARIA 2008 GALAICO 34.53 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
72 991129063 VILLAR ARCEO IRIA 2008 NCORUÑA 34.66 M 25 0 RIAZOR
73 991127414 SANTALLA CASTELO INES 2008 CNFERRO 34.70 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
74 991129003 VAZQUEZ CEA CARLA 2009 CFVLUGO 34.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
75 054229571 FERNANDEZ BAZ MARIA 2008 CODESAL 34.79 M 25 0 A GUARDA
76 991129008 PEREZ FRAILE NOA 2008 CFVLUGO 34.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
77 991129158 CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ XULIA 2009 NPONTEA 35.06 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
78 991128838 MARIN LAYA INES 2008 CNVILAG 35.10 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
79 991128057 FERNANDEZ DOCHERTY EMILY 2007 CFVLUGO 35.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
80 046289754 ALONSO PEREZ ADARA 2007 ARZUA 35.20 M 25 0 ARZUA
81 034302763 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS NEREA 2007 CFVLUGO 35.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
82 991128428 SANCHEZ SUEIRO NAYR 2008 POURENSE 35.21 M 25 0 OURENSE
83 034291801 RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO ADELA 2007 CFVLUGO 35.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
84 053862158 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ ALDARA 2008 GALAICO 35.57 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
85 991127962 ARAUJO RAÑA NURIA 2008 RCNVIGO 36.08 M 25 0 A GUARDA
86 034288064 LOPEZ LOPEZ NATALIA 2007 CFVLUGO 36.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
87 991128059 GARCIA MUINELO ALICIA 2008 CFVLUGO 36.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
88 991128462 GARCIA AALI MARTINA 2007 RCNVIGO 36.24 M 25 0 A GUARDA
89 991129297 CRESPO SILVA ALEJANDRA 2007 CODESAL 36.40 M 25 0 A GUARDA
90 034302243 VILA VEIGA MIREIA 2008 CFVLUGO 36.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
91 048119094 TOURIÑAN BARBEITO CANDELA 2007 CULLERED 36.91 M 25 0 RIAZOR
92 058021877 REY PITA CLARA 2007 NCORUÑA 37.01 M 25 0 RIAZOR
93 054468029 OTERO RICO ROSETTE 2008 NPONTEA 37.08 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
94 035674289 CASTRO BARROS DANIELA 2008 NPONTEA 37.14 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
95 991129064 JUANATEY OROL BEATRI 2008 NCORUÑA 37.35 M 25 0 RIAZOR
96 991129456 GAYO GONZALEZ NEREA 2008 CNFERRO 37.86 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
97 034239955 SANJURJO LOPEZ NOA 2007 CFVLUGO 37.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
98 991129004 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE ANA 2008 CFVLUGO 38.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
99 991128821 MARTINEZ GARCIA UXIA 2009 RBAIXAS 38.05 M 25 0 A GUARDA

100 991128815 CRESPO ALONSO DANIELA 2007 RBAIXAS 38.07 M 25 0 A GUARDA
101 991129381 PEREZ TENREIRO ALBA 2009 CNFERRO 38.10 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
102 991127082 ROO FORNOS ANTIA 2008 GALAICO 38.12 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
103 991128469 SANCHEZ VEIGA SABELA 2008 RCNVIGO 38.13 M 25 0 A GUARDA
104 034307825 LORENZO MANCHON XOANA 2007 CFVLUGO 38.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
105 021115206 CARBALLO GONZALEZ INES 2008 NPONTEA 38.39 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
106 039491763 LIRA BERRIDY IRENE 2008 CODESAL 38.52 M 25 0 A GUARDA
107 991128405 SANCHEZ JUANE MAICA 2007 POURENSE 38.65 M 25 0 OURENSE
108 021796070 LEMA GOMZALEZ ANTIA 2008 CFVLUGO 38.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
109 049402730 CARRACIDO ASOREY VANESSA 2007 ARZUA 38.90 M 25 0 ARZUA
110 991129005 HAIWEN SANCHEZ VEIGA DANIELA 2008 CFVLUGO 39.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
111 991126380 LEDO ESCUDERO MARA 2009 MOLEMOS 39.25 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
112 034290384 GARCIA OTERO LUCIA 2007 CFVLUGO 39.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
113 991128417 CALVO QUINTERO SABELA 2008 POURENSE 39.62 M 25 0 OURENSE
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114 003564969 ALVAREZ GARCIA NOA 2009 NPONTEA 39.70 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
115 991129328 CASAS JIMENEZ ALANA 2007 RBAIXAS 39.82 M 25 0 A GUARDA
116 049502108 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANDREA 2007 ARZUA 40.20 M 25 0 ARZUA
117 991129000 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2008 CFVLUGO 40.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
118 991127964 BERMEJO SANCHEZ CECILIA 2008 RCNVIGO 40.28 M 25 0 A GUARDA
119 035610748 LOMBA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRA 2008 CODESAL 40.38 M 25 0 A GUARDA
120 991128817 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ IARA 2009 RBAIXAS 40.50 M 25 0 A GUARDA
121 991129237 ROMERO REY MARTA 2008 CNREDON 40.63 M 25 0 A GUARDA
122 991128467 CAL FERNANDEZ VICTORIA 2008 RCNVIGO 40.69 M 25 0 A GUARDA
123 035611462 MATOS CONDE PAULA 2008 CODESAL 40.80 M 25 0 A GUARDA
124 991127715 DOMINGUEZ QUIROGA LUCIA 2009 POURENSE 40.80 M 25 0 OURENSE
125 991128414 ALVAREZ IGLESIAS SARA 2007 POURENSE 40.90 M 25 0 OURENSE
126 991128820 GRELA GALIÑA SARA 2009 RBAIXAS 41.02 M 25 0 A GUARDA
127 991129002 ALVAREZ NUÑEZ CECILIA 2008 CFVLUGO 41.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
128 991128776 DIAZ AGUADO PATRICIA 2008 GALAICO 41.51 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
129 991128858 FERNANDEZ LOJO BEATRIZ CAMILA 2007 GALAICO 41.52 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
130 021115241 GONZALEZ ESPAÑOL MARIA 2008 CODESAL 41.54 M 25 0 A GUARDA
131 991128103 GARCIA RIONEGRO XULIA 2009 RBAIXAS 42.28 M 25 0 A GUARDA
132 045147687 SCARAMUZZINO DOMINGUEZ SABELA 2008 POURENSE 42.92 M 25 0 OURENSE
133 039514883 PUENTE CELESTINO MARTA 2009 RBAIXAS 43.59 M 25 0 A GUARDA
134 991128056 ROSON ALVAREZ NAIARA 2008 CFVLUGO 43.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
135 991128403 ALVAREZ GARCIA MENCIA 2010 POURENSE 43.90 M 25 0 OURENSE
136 077549506 CALVIÑO QUINTEIRO LAURA 2011 GALAICO 44.10 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
137 991124875 VILLARINO GARCIA PAULA 2007 CMARINA 44.29 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
138 991128760 TOURIÑO FERNANDEZ CANDELA 2009 GALAICO 44.51 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
139 991128845 RODRIGUEZ CIVIDANES ELENA 2008 CODESAL 44.53 M 25 0 A GUARDA
140 034284084 DE LAS HERAS GOMEZ MENCIA 2008 CFVLUGO 44.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
141 991128406 SANCHEZ JUANE LUCIA 2010 POURENSE 45.32 M 25 0 OURENSE
142 991128062 LOMBA FERNANDEZ ALDARA 2008 CFVLUGO 46.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
143 021115320 DE LEON GAGLIARDI JULIETA 2008 CODESAL 46.13 M 25 0 A GUARDA
144 991128418 CALVO QUINTERO SOFIA 2010 POURENSE 48.33 M 25 0 OURENSE
145 991129296 CRESPO SILVA CARLOTA 2009 CODESAL 48.90 M 25 0 A GUARDA
146 077679559 FARIÑA MARTINEZ CARMEN 2008 GALAICO 49.02 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
147 077548958 PORRUA SARTAL ALBA 2009 GALAICO 50.03 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
148 991129007 DIEGUEZ GANDOY CARMEN 2009 CFVLUGO 50.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
149 991128396 TEDIN GARCIA CRISTINA 2009 POURENSE 50.21 M 25 0 OURENSE
150 991129291 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ EMMA 2009 CODESAL 50.48 M 25 0 A GUARDA
151 991127718 VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ OLALLA 2009 POURENSE 50.94 M 25 0 OURENSE
152 991128202 NIETO GOMEZ CARLA 2008 CMARINA 51.04 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
153 991129382 LAGE LENCE PAULA 2010 CNFERRO 51.23 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
154 991128851 VILLAR CRUGEIRAS IRENE 2008 GALAICO 52.53 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
155 991129457 PORTA SOUTO LANA 2009 CNFERRO 53.34 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
156 991129160 ALIAGA PEREZ JULIA 2010 NPONTEA 55.92 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
157 991128791 CARBALLEIRA ALFONSO SARA 2009 GALAICO 57.39 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
158 991128960 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ IRIA 2007 CULLERED 58.34 M 25 0 RIAZOR
159 991128201 NAVAS GOMEZ MARTA 2008 CMARINA 1:00.12 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
160 991129159 NOVAS ARAUJO SARA 2011 NPONTEA 1:03.20 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
161 991129289 RODRIGUEZ PORTELA MARA 2008 CODESAL 1:08.07 M 25 0 A GUARDA
162 991129157 VILLAR LEMOS AROA 2010 NPONTEA 1:08.27 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
163 032741812 GRAÑA GONZALEZ ALBA 2007 CEDEIRA 1:12.11 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
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3. 50m Libre Masculino PROM

1 991125855 NAVARRO LOSADA SERGI 2007 CNFERRO 36.75 M 25 39 BATALLONES (FERROL)
2 035601705 VICENTE FERREIRA YAGO 2007 CNVILAG 36.80 M 25 36 PONTEVEDRA
3 991128803 BARROS DA SILVA PEDRO 2007 GALAICO 37.10 M 25 34 PONTEVEDRA
4 032739358 SUAREZ COUTO DAMIAN 2007 CEDEIRA 38.77 M 25 33 BATALLONES (FERROL)
5 991124817 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINA 38.88 M 25 32 BATALLONES (FERROL)
6 049331286 CUBEIRO ROSENDE XOEL 2007 NCORUÑA 38.91 M 25 31 RIAZOR
7 009887112 TABEIRA OLASCOAGA TADEO 2007 CNFERRO 41.40 M 25 30 BATALLONES (FERROL)
8 032741778 SANCHEZ GRANDAL SAMUEL 2007 CEDEIRA 41.89 M 25 29 BATALLONES (FERROL)
9 991126509 ALONSO VIDAL TEO 2007 RCNVIGO 42.55 M 25 28 A GUARDA

10 991126345 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2007 CMARINA 42.76 M 25 27 BATALLONES (FERROL)
11 077479521 ORTEGO PORTA ANDRE 2007 GALAICO 43.04 M 25 26 PONTEVEDRA
12 048115084 LAGO CASTILLO DIEGO 2007 NCORUÑA 43.20 M 25 24.5 RIAZOR
13 034284126 MORENO TEIJEIRO ANDRE 2007 CFVLUGO 43.20 M 25 24.5 FLUVIAL
14 991127534 OTERO GARCIA ISAAC 2007 SANXENXO 43.43 M 25 23 PONTEVEDRA
15 032736009 ROMERO DOCE PEDRO 2007 CNFERRO 43.45 M 25 22 BATALLONES (FERROL)
16 053973644 SANTIN MENDEZ RUBEN 2007 RCNVIGO 43.99 M 25 21 A GUARDA
17 991125867 RODRIGUEZ COUSO MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 44.01 M 25 20 BATALLONES (FERROL)
18 032735935 PORTELA LEIRA MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 44.10 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
19 045164919 MERZLYAKOV KOSTOMAROV MIKHAIL 2007 POURENSE 44.81 M 25 19 OURENSE
20 032735936 PORTELA LEIRA DAVID 2007 CNFERRO 44.93 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
21 991126673 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA MARCOS 2007 CMARINA 45.64 M 25 18 BATALLONES (FERROL)
22 991127994 NOGUEIRA DIAZ DEL RIO JAVIER 2007 CNVILAG 45.98 M 25 17 PONTEVEDRA
23 039488785 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ GAEL 2007 RCNVIGO 46.03 M 25 16 A GUARDA
24 991127096 MENDEZ BUSTO LUCAS 2007 CEDEIRA 46.18 M 25 15 BATALLONES (FERROL)
25 991128423 CARBAJALES CASTRO MIGUEL 2007 POURENSE 46.86 M 25 14 OURENSE
26 039494255 PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2007 RBAIXAS 47.32 M 25 13 A GUARDA
27 077483616 ROCHA GONZALEZ OLIVIER 2008 GALAICO 47.45 M 25 12 PONTEVEDRA
28 039494593 RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ HUGO 2008 RBAIXAS 47.68 M 25 11 A GUARDA
29 032740893 NAVA QUINTERO JATNIEL JESUS 2008 CNFERRO 47.71 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
30 045148624 GARCIA VAZQUEZ ENZO 2008 POURENSE 47.78 M 25 10 OURENSE
31 034305822 BASADRE GARCIA ENRIQUE 2007 POR-MIÑA 48.40 M 25 9 LUGO
32 039488474 CRISTOBO RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 2007 RBAIXAS 49.04 M 25 7.5 A GUARDA
33 077484851 COVELO FERRERAS PEDRO 2007 CNREDON 49.04 M 25 7.5 A GUARDA
34 991128144 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA VICTOR 2008 POURENSE 49.31 M 25 6 OURENSE
35 034298752 APARICI MARTIN JOSE ANDRES 2007 MOLEMOS 49.34 M 25 5 PEDRO ESCUDERO
36 034290585 HERRAN VILLAR MANUEL 2007 CFVLUGO 49.80 M 25 4 FLUVIAL
37 032724653 RIOLA DELGADO LUCAS 2007 CEDEIRA 49.95 M 25 3 BATALLONES (FERROL)
38 053861666 MENDEZ-BENEGASSI FDEZ. ADRIAN 2008 GALAICO 50.09 M 25 2 PONTEVEDRA
39 034276727 PEREZ TIERRA DANIEL 2007 MOLEMOS 50.19 M 25 1 PEDRO ESCUDERO
40 991127083 COLADAS CAMPOS PABLO 2008 GALAICO 50.51 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
41 991128887 CANEDA BORRAJO IAGO 2007 MIRAFLOR 50.87 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
42 032725798 RIVEIRO LEONARDO CARLOS 2007 CEDEIRA 51.03 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
43 395128445 POSADA NOGUEIRA JUAN ANTONIO 2007 RCNVIGO 51.16 M 25 0 A GUARDA
44 032739751 CANEIRO LORENZO PABLO 2007 CNFERRO 51.29 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
45 032736809 PEDRE SALIDO ALEJANDRO 2008 CNFERRO 51.44 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
46 034303657 RABANAL FREIRE GERMAN 2007 POR-MIÑA 51.50 M 25 0 LUGO
47 077015345 RESILLE SANTOME RUBEN 2008 NPONTEA 51.80 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
48 032916593 CARBON MEIZOSO AITOR 2008 CNFERRO 51.82 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
49 053861200 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 GALAICO 51.91 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
50 991129185 MARTINEZ LAUDA MIGUEL 2007 MOLEMOS 52.07 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
51 991129186 VALLECAS GONZALEZ RODRIGO 2008 MOLEMOS 52.43 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
52 034290061 VIÑO LOPEZ NESTOR 2008 CFVLUGO 52.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
53 035589163 VILLAR LEMOS ALEX 2007 NPONTEA 52.94 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
54 991127535 BESADA DOMINGUEZ UXIO 2007 SANXENXO 53.16 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
55 991127919 PEREZ FERNANDEZ BRAIS 2007 POR-MIÑA 53.50 M 25 0 LUGO
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56 034286404 MENDEZ CORUJO ADRIAN 2008 CFVLUGO 53.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
57 991129182 GRAÑA DEL SOLAR MIGUEL 2008 CNFERRO 53.88 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
58 039490539 MASSO ROIG MARTIN 2007 RCNVIGO 53.89 M 25 0 A GUARDA
59 079346100 ALVAREZ VEIGA ANTON 2007 CMARINA 53.92 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
60 991127918 GAVIEIRO MONTERO RAUL 2007 POR-MIÑA 54.00 M 25 0 LUGO
61 991127712 BORRAJO ALONSO RAFAEL 2007 POURENSE 54.30 M 25 0 OURENSE
62 991128905 ORTIZ APAC IAGO 2007 CEDEIRA 54.44 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
63 991127408 MARTINEZ SERANTES BRIAN 2007 CNFERRO 54.62 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
64 034285605 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS MATEO 2007 CFVLUGO 54.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
65 991127415 NIEBLA RODRIGUEZ YERAY 2007 CNFERRO 54.90 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
66 032727782 RODRIGUEZ SANJURJO MIGUEL 2007 CMARINA 54.98 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
67 991128426 SANCHEZ SUEIRO HUGO 2007 POURENSE 55.10 M 25 0 OURENSE
68 991129001 VILA VILA JUAN 2009 CFVLUGO 55.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
69 991127965 OUBIÑA SANCHEZ PEDRO 2007 RCNVIGO 55.23 M 25 0 A GUARDA
70 077681548 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 55.42 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
71 034303049 RODRIGUEZ FRESCO XOAN MATEO 2007 CFVLUGO 55.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
72 039510775 MENDOZA GARCIA-PICHER HUGO 2007 RCNVIGO 55.68 M 25 0 A GUARDA
73 991127409 GOMEZ ABAD MATEO 2007 CNFERRO 56.27 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
74 991127681 DIOS MATO PABLO 2008 GALAICO 56.32 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
75 991128567 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ IVAN 2008 POR-MIÑA 56.50 M 25 0 LUGO
76 991129215 ROMERO YURRITA BRUNO 2008 RCNVIGO 56.83 M 25 0 A GUARDA
77 991129384 CANEIRO HERMIDA DAVID 2008 CNFERRO 56.89 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
78 991127308 LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS 2008 NPONTEA 57.64 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
79 034297793 RUIZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 57.93 M 25 0 OURENSE
80 991126262 VIEITES LEGARRETA IZAN 2007 CMARINA 58.07 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
81 991128409 MOSQUERA PEREIRA ALEJANDRO 2010 POURENSE 58.10 M 25 0 OURENSE
82 991128789 PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS PEDRO 2008 GALAICO 58.12 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
83 032726539 FERNANDEZ FELGAR THIAGO 2008 CNFERRO 58.28 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
84 032740077 MOREDA MEROÑO ANXO LUCIO 2008 CEDEIRA 58.40 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
85 991128067 VARELA MORENO GAEL 2008 CNFERRO 58.47 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
86 991127362 ARIAS ALVAREZ NICOLAS 2007 CULLERED 58.49 M 25 0 RIAZOR
87 991127076 GONZALEZ CELA ROMERO JAIME 2007 GALAICO 58.68 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
88 034286730 DIEGUEZ GANDOY MANUEL 2008 CFVLUGO 58.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
89 991128058 VAZQUEZ CEA ANGEL 2008 CFVLUGO 58.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
90 991128174 VARELA RICO VARIK 2009 CNFERRO 58.82 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
91 035674250 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ XAVI 2007 NPONTEA 59.07 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
92 034302922 SOTO VAZQUEZ ARON 2008 CFVLUGO 59.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
93 039515086 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 59.31 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
94 991128478 MENDUIÑA MARTIN LUIS 2008 RCNVIGO 59.44 M 25 0 A GUARDA
95 991127065 VARELA JACOB ALEN 2007 CFVLUGO 59.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
96 991128060 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN MANUEL 2008 CFVLUGO 59.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
97 991128832 CASCON CALDAS JOSH 2009 CNVILAG 59.51 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
98 039515485 REY COSTA BRAIS 2007 NPONTEA 59.57 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
99 991128984 PIÑEIRO MARTINEZ MANUEL 2008 SANXENXO 59.78 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA

100 034304001 GOMEZ GARCIA LUCAS 2007 CFVLUGO 1:00.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
101 991129006 PALLIN BUJAN HECTOR 2008 CFVLUGO 1:00.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
102 034287722 BARRIO GALAN JORGE 2007 CFVLUGO 1:00.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
103 042254095 FUENTES REZA CARLOS 2007 GALAICO 1:00.39 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
104 991129236 SANTOS CASTRO ANTON 2007 CNREDON 1:01.20 M 25 0 A GUARDA
105 077545874 CALONGE FARIÑA GABRIEL 2009 GALAICO 1:01.23 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
106 991128837 COSTA FIGUEIRAS PEDRO 2007 CNVILAG 1:01.38 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
107 991125502 DIAZ FRANCO SIMON 2007 CMARINA 1:01.68 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
108 991128818 AMOEDO CABALEIRO JORGE 2008 RBAIXAS 1:01.69 M 25 0 A GUARDA
109 034291981 SUBIRAN GOMEZ PEDRO 2008 CFVLUGO 1:01.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
110 991129425 ANTA GIL GABRIEL 2007 POURENSE 1:01.85 M 25 0 OURENSE
111 991126379 SENRA RODRIGUEZ LOIS 2007 MOLEMOS 1:02.06 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
112 991128285 ABBOTT VILLAR PATRICK 2007 ARZUA 1:02.10 M 25 0 ARZUA
113 991127305 PEREZ PAZ ALBERTO 2008 NPONTEA 1:02.20 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
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114 991128404 MURIAS FERNANDEZ PABLO 2008 POURENSE 1:02.28 M 25 0 OURENSE
115 991128283 NOYA ALONSO HUGO 2007 ARZUA 1:02.30 M 25 0 ARZUA
116 054156600 PEREZ CRIADO JACOBO 2007 NCORUÑA 1:02.59 M 25 0 RIAZOR
117 991127073 FERNANDEZ GARCIA IAGO 2009 CFVLUGO 1:02.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
118 035674105 PREGO GROBA BRAIS 2008 NPONTEA 1:03.77 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
119 035588715 DOMINGUEZ VASCONCELLOS MIGUEL 2007 CODESAL 1:04.17 M 25 0 A GUARDA
120 991128822 GONZALEZ PAVON XABIER 2008 RBAIXAS 1:04.47 M 25 0 A GUARDA
121 991127917 LENCE DIAZ ALEJANDRO 2007 POR-MIÑA 1:05.00 M 25 0 LUGO
122 034287192 BARREIRO CAJIDE OSCAR 2007 CFVLUGO 1:05.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
123 991128999 GONZALEZ BANDE MATEO 2008 CFVLUGO 1:05.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
124 048117318 SEIJO CHAPELA DIEGO 2007 NCORUÑA 1:05.44 M 25 0 RIAZOR
125 991129162 FARO MARTINEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 1:05.92 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
126 991129156 GONZALEZ BARGIELA LEO 2008 NPONTEA 1:06.54 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
127 032735937 PORTELA LEIRA DANIEL 2008 CNFERRO 1:07.11 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
128 991128431 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA MIGUEL 2010 POURENSE 1:07.12 M 25 0 OURENSE
129 991128434 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ALEJO 2007 POURENSE 1:07.53 M 25 0 OURENSE
130 991128398 GONZALEZ AGRA MARTIN 2008 POURENSE 1:07.75 M 25 0 OURENSE
131 077545326 GONZALEZ GARCIA MARTIN 2008 CNREDON 1:07.96 M 25 0 A GUARDA
132 991128432 FERNANDEZ GALLAGA GOYO 2009 POURENSE 1:08.71 M 25 0 OURENSE
133 054319902 RENDO REY ANDRE 2009 GALAICO 1:09.59 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
134 991128066 MARTINEZ GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 2009 CNFERRO 1:10.85 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
135 991127907 ROBLEDO MOREIRA JAVIER 2008 GALAICO 1:11.29 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
136 991128411 GOMEZ GARCIA JORGE 2008 POURENSE 1:12.67 M 25 0 OURENSE
137 991129294 PORTELA RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS 2008 CODESAL 1:12.79 M 25 0 A GUARDA
138 991128402 BABARRO GONZALEZ TEO 2008 POURENSE 1:12.98 M 25 0 OURENSE
139 991127710 DA COSTA SANMARTIN HUGO 2009 POURENSE 1:13.15 M 25 0 OURENSE
140 991128783 PORTELA CALVAR BRAIS 2007 GALAICO 1:14.65 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
141 991128422 TATO GOMEZ GABRIEL 2008 POURENSE 1:15.38 M 25 0 OURENSE
142 991128087 POSE PEREZ RUBEN 2008 GALAICO 1:16.40 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
143 991128206 SANXOAN SALVATERRA NICOLAU 2008 CMARINA 1:16.42 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
144 991128204 FERNANDEZ VARELA SAUL 2008 CMARINA 1:17.77 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
145 991128064 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ARON 2009 CFVLUGO 1:18.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
146 991129177 DIAZ ARMADA LEO 2009 CNFERRO 1:18.79 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
147 991127837 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ BRAIS 2009 ARZUA 1:20.60 M 25 0 ARZUA
148 991128138 GARCIA HERVA MIGUEL 2010 CEDEIRA 1:20.85 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
149 991128088 VILLANUEVA PAZOS ERIC 2008 GALAICO 1:23.24 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
150 991126377 QUINTANA PRIETO CARLOS 2007 MOLEMOS 1:23.85 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
151 991128173 GONZALEZ CRESTANI JOAO PEDRO 2008 CNFERRO 1:25.89 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
152 991129181 VARILLAS EZAMA GUILLERMO 2009 CNFERRO 1:26.28 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
153 991128278 ALONSO PEREZ NEO 2010 ARZUA 1:26.40 M 25 0 ARZUA
154 991128415 DOCAMPO CORRAL JORGE MANUEL 2008 POURENSE 1:27.19 M 25 0 OURENSE
155 991129455 SANDE PRADOS PABLO 2009 CNFERRO 1:28.83 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
156 991129175 VEIGA RODEIRO DIEGO 2010 CNFERRO 1:30.58 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
157 991128769 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 GALAICO 1:32.30 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
158 991128777 SOLIÑO MENDEZ MARCO 2011 GALAICO 1:36.22 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
159 991129155 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN 2009 NPONTEA 1:37.30 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
160 991128433 FERNANDEZ GALLAGA JULIO 2011 POURENSE 1:47.78 M 25 0 OURENSE
161 991129423 FERNADEZ OTERO HUGO 2009 POURENSE 1:48.87 M 25 0 OURENSE
162 991128408 REZA FERNANDEZ MARCO 2009 POURENSE 1:55.70 M 25 0 OURENSE
163 991128819 CRESPO ALONSO JORGE 2009 RBAIXAS 2:16.43 M 25 0 A GUARDA
164 991128407 REZA FERNANDEZ UNAI 2009 POURENSE 3:48.41 M 25 0 OURENSE
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4. 50m Libre Feminino PROM

1 077482721 MOREIRA GARCIA NATALIA 2007 GALAICO 38.22 M 25 39 PONTEVEDRA
2 035627437 SANCHEZ TOUZA CANDELA 2007 GALAICO 39.40 M 25 36 PONTEVEDRA
3 053864664 DE LA FUENTE PINTOS NADIA 2007 GALAICO 42.42 M 25 34 PONTEVEDRA
4 032723710 TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ REBECA 2007 CNFERRO 42.83 M 25 33 BATALLONES (FERROL)
5 032728425 VILLARNOVO PAZOS LUCIA 2008 CNFERRO 43.15 M 25 32 BATALLONES (FERROL)
6 991127901 TAJES LEDE SARA 2007 GALAICO 43.39 M 25 31 PONTEVEDRA
7 991126272 JIMENEZ EZQUERRA ANA MARIA 2007 CMARINA 44.03 M 25 30 BATALLONES (FERROL)
8 032728978 SERANTES BARREIRO INES 2007 CEDEIRA 44.24 M 25 29 BATALLONES (FERROL)
9 077679558 FARIÑA MARTINEZ PAULA 2007 GALAICO 45.56 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA

10 034285984 VAZQUEZ LIZ MIREIA 2008 POR-MIÑA 45.90 M 25 28 LUGO
11 035588524 DOMINGUEZ DIAZ LARA 2007 NPONTEA 46.46 M 25 27 PONTEVEDRA
12 077679728 OBAMA CORDERO CLAUDIA ORIANA 2007 GALAICO 46.75 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
13 032724089 RUIZ MARTINEZ XIANA 2007 CNFERRO 46.94 M 25 26 BATALLONES (FERROL)
14 991126253 CARRASCO DE CASTRO ANA 2007 CMARINA 47.45 M 25 25 BATALLONES (FERROL)
15 034302644 SAAVEDRA BUIDE PAULA 2007 POR-MIÑA 48.10 M 25 24 LUGO
16 045147553 CAMPOS TATO PAULA 2008 POURENSE 48.14 M 25 23 OURENSE
17 047476019 LAGE LENCE LAURA 2007 CNFERRO 48.16 M 25 22 BATALLONES (FERROL)
18 991128401 BABARRO LOPEZ MARIA 2008 POURENSE 48.59 M 25 21 OURENSE
19 077482939 VILAS GONZALEZ CRISTINA 2007 GALAICO 48.67 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
20 077484729 MELLID LOSADA ANXELA 2007 GALAICO 48.71 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
21 991127921 MOURENZA ROCHA SOFIA 2007 POR-MIÑA 48.80 M 25 20 LUGO
22 034290183 PRIETO CANTEIRO ALBA 2007 POR-MIÑA 49.00 M 25 19 LUGO
23 991127920 MOURENZA ROCHA INES 2007 POR-MIÑA 49.00 M 25 0 LUGO
24 032729643 GARCIA HERVA CARMEN 2007 CEDEIRA 49.08 M 25 18 BATALLONES (FERROL)
25 049700554 BLANCO MENDEZ CLAUDIA 2008 POURENSE 49.46 M 25 17 OURENSE
26 034289806 LOPEZ MONTALVO SARA 2007 POR-MIÑA 49.70 M 25 0 LUGO
27 991128842 GONZALEZ FRANCO SARA 2007 CODESAL 50.99 M 25 16 A GUARDA
28 991124809 LAGO FERREIRA ALBA 2007 CMARINA 51.09 M 25 15 BATALLONES (FERROL)
29 034283280 GONZALEZ PITA ALICIA BONA 2007 CFVLUGO 51.50 M 25 14 FLUVIAL
30 991126512 LLANES PADILLO CARLOTA 2007 RCNVIGO 51.51 M 25 13 A GUARDA
31 054159006 FERNANDEZ ROMERO INES 2007 CULLERED 51.63 M 25 12 RIAZOR
32 054230190 INFESTAS CARAZO CLAUDIA 2008 RCNVIGO 52.16 M 25 11 A GUARDA
33 034302763 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS NEREA 2007 CFVLUGO 52.20 M 25 10 FLUVIAL
34 049474849 MARTIN VEIRA ALICIA 2008 CULLERED 52.42 M 25 9 RIAZOR
35 077542580 SANMARTIN ACUÑA SANDRA 2008 GALAICO 52.46 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
36 991128979 MONTES CAMIÑA CLARA 2007 SANXENXO 53.20 M 25 8 PONTEVEDRA
37 049708314 MARTINEZ ZABALA SUNAI 2007 POURENSE 53.22 M 25 7 OURENSE
38 991128983 CID CORTEGOSO LAIA 2009 SANXENXO 53.45 M 25 6 PONTEVEDRA
39 034290383 GARCIA OTERO EVA 2007 CFVLUGO 53.60 M 25 5 FLUVIAL
40 039492041 GARCIA RIONEGRO XABELA 2007 RBAIXAS 53.85 M 25 4 A GUARDA
41 991124816 RUIZ VILLARINO LUCIA 2007 CMARINA 53.88 M 25 3 BATALLONES (FERROL)
42 032736052 COUTO GARCIA SOFIA 2007 CNFERRO 54.08 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
43 991126667 VERGARA SIMAL IRENE 2007 CMARINA 54.10 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
44 991127146 BACELO VIÑAS LOLA 2007 CMARINA 54.50 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
45 034283189 PEDROUZO MARTOS CARME 2007 CFVLUGO 54.70 M 25 2 FLUVIAL
46 034291801 RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO ADELA 2007 CFVLUGO 55.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
47 991127307 ESTEVEZ MONTES NAROA 2008 NPONTEA 55.48 M 25 1 PONTEVEDRA
48 991129184 VILA GONZALEZ MARTINA 2007 MOLEMOS 55.75 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
49 034286719 TRAHORRAS OTERO CARMEN 2008 CFVLUGO 56.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
50 035609326 DURAN BAZ PAULA 2007 CODESAL 56.76 M 25 0 A GUARDA
51 053862158 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ ALDARA 2008 GALAICO 56.90 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
52 032724455 ALVARIÑO LOPEZ NAHIARA 2007 CNFERRO 56.95 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
53 991127411 DIAZ ARMADA ZOE 2007 CNFERRO 57.26 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
54 991127893 VARELA IGLESIAS ANA 2008 RCNVIGO 57.57 M 25 0 A GUARDA
55 991128405 SANCHEZ JUANE MAICA 2007 POURENSE 57.69 M 25 0 OURENSE
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56 054229581 GONZALEZ SUEIRO LAURA 2007 RBAIXAS 57.78 M 25 0 A GUARDA
57 991128057 FERNANDEZ DOCHERTY EMILY 2007 CFVLUGO 58.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
58 991128170 HERMIDA SOTO CLOE 2008 CNFERRO 58.36 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
59 034307825 LORENZO MANCHON XOANA 2007 CFVLUGO 58.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
60 058021877 REY PITA CLARA 2007 NCORUÑA 58.63 M 25 0 RIAZOR
61 054468029 OTERO RICO ROSETTE 2008 NPONTEA 58.72 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
62 991128781 FUMES RIVEIRO MARIA 2007 GALAICO 59.03 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
63 049471466 SUAREZ DOSIL CLAUDIA 2007 CULLERED 59.56 M 25 0 RIAZOR
64 991128417 CALVO QUINTERO SABELA 2008 POURENSE 59.59 M 25 0 OURENSE
65 054159283 YERA REGUEIRA TERESA 2007 NCORUÑA 59.62 M 25 0 RIAZOR
66 021796070 LEMA GOMZALEZ ANTIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:00.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
67 035608314 CARRERO ALONSO UXIA 2007 CODESAL 1:00.42 M 25 0 A GUARDA
68 991126378 RODRIGUEZ PARDO LAIRA MARIA 2007 MOLEMOS 1:00.74 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
69 053973384 PIÑEIRO FERNANDEZ ANTIA 2008 RBAIXAS 1:01.27 M 25 0 A GUARDA
70 032916503 LOPEZ LOPEZ CARME 2007 CEDEIRA 1:01.87 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
71 991128776 DIAZ AGUADO PATRICIA 2008 GALAICO 1:01.87 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
72 991127962 ARAUJO RAÑA NURIA 2008 RCNVIGO 1:02.02 M 25 0 A GUARDA
73 991129008 PEREZ FRAILE NOA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:02.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
74 021115206 CARBALLO GONZALEZ INES 2008 NPONTEA 1:02.70 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
75 991127835 PEREIRO FREIRE LARA 2008 ARZUA 1:02.88 M 25 0 ARZUA
76 017464098 VICENTE RODRIGUEZ SARA 2007 CODESAL 1:03.14 M 25 0 A GUARDA
77 049402730 CARRACIDO ASOREY VANESSA 2007 ARZUA 1:03.70 M 25 0 ARZUA
78 991128886 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ SABELA 2008 MIRAFLOR 1:04.10 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
79 035676803 BARAHONA CERVIÑO ALBA 2008 NPONTEA 1:04.59 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
80 991127891 DORADO LOPEZ RAQUEL 2008 RCNVIGO 1:04.82 M 25 0 A GUARDA
81 991127718 VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ OLALLA 2009 POURENSE 1:04.88 M 25 0 OURENSE
82 991128815 CRESPO ALONSO DANIELA 2007 RBAIXAS 1:04.99 M 25 0 A GUARDA
83 991127071 VALLEPUGA SALGUERO ALBA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:05.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
84 991129003 VAZQUEZ CEA CARLA 2009 CFVLUGO 1:05.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
85 991128980 BARAHONA MARTINEZ MIREIA 2008 SANXENXO 1:05.11 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
86 991128428 SANCHEZ SUEIRO NAYR 2008 POURENSE 1:05.14 M 25 0 OURENSE
87 991129063 VILLAR ARCEO IRIA 2008 NCORUÑA 1:05.15 M 25 0 RIAZOR
88 991127414 SANTALLA CASTELO INES 2008 CNFERRO 1:05.64 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
89 991128820 GRELA GALIÑA SARA 2009 RBAIXAS 1:05.88 M 25 0 A GUARDA
90 991129064 JUANATEY OROL BEATRI 2008 NCORUÑA 1:05.91 M 25 0 RIAZOR
91 991128059 GARCIA MUINELO ALICIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:06.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
92 034239955 SANJURJO LOPEZ NOA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:06.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
93 034290384 GARCIA OTERO LUCIA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:06.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
94 077679559 FARIÑA MARTINEZ CARMEN 2008 GALAICO 1:06.82 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
95 035674289 CASTRO BARROS DANIELA 2008 NPONTEA 1:06.99 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
96 991129004 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE ANA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:07.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
97 991128462 GARCIA AALI MARTINA 2007 RCNVIGO 1:07.06 M 25 0 A GUARDA
98 991128399 FIDALGO GOMEZ NOELA 2009 POURENSE 1:07.06 M 25 0 OURENSE
99 991128770 PEREIRA URGAL MARIA 2008 GALAICO 1:07.43 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA

100 039491763 LIRA BERRIDY IRENE 2008 CODESAL 1:08.00 M 25 0 A GUARDA
101 046289754 ALONSO PEREZ ADARA 2007 ARZUA 1:08.20 M 25 0 ARZUA
102 991129000 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:08.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
103 991129005 HAIWEN SANCHEZ VEIGA DANIELA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:08.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
104 991129297 CRESPO SILVA ALEJANDRA 2007 CODESAL 1:08.63 M 25 0 A GUARDA
105 991128817 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ IARA 2009 RBAIXAS 1:09.06 M 25 0 A GUARDA
106 039497960 SIGNO IGLESIAS IRENE 2008 RCNVIGO 1:09.11 M 25 0 A GUARDA
107 048119094 TOURIÑAN BARBEITO CANDELA 2007 CULLERED 1:09.60 M 25 0 RIAZOR
108 054382728 DE LUIS ROIBAS EREA 2007 RCNVIGO 1:09.63 M 25 0 A GUARDA
109 991128821 MARTINEZ GARCIA UXIA 2009 RBAIXAS 1:09.88 M 25 0 A GUARDA
110 034302243 VILA VEIGA MIREIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:10.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
111 054229571 FERNANDEZ BAZ MARIA 2008 CODESAL 1:10.41 M 25 0 A GUARDA
112 991129381 PEREZ TENREIRO ALBA 2009 CNFERRO 1:10.41 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
113 991128056 ROSON ALVAREZ NAIARA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:10.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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114 991126380 LEDO ESCUDERO MARA 2009 MOLEMOS 1:10.87 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
115 991129180 CONDE PITA CANDELA 2008 CNFERRO 1:11.25 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
116 991127715 DOMINGUEZ QUIROGA LUCIA 2009 POURENSE 1:12.03 M 25 0 OURENSE
117 045147687 SCARAMUZZINO DOMINGUEZ SABELA 2008 POURENSE 1:12.12 M 25 0 OURENSE
118 034288064 LOPEZ LOPEZ NATALIA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:12.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
119 991128469 SANCHEZ VEIGA SABELA 2008 RCNVIGO 1:12.65 M 25 0 A GUARDA
120 991127964 BERMEJO SANCHEZ CECILIA 2008 RCNVIGO 1:12.96 M 25 0 A GUARDA
121 991127082 ROO FORNOS ANTIA 2008 GALAICO 1:13.68 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
122 991129002 ALVAREZ NUÑEZ CECILIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:14.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
123 991128845 RODRIGUEZ CIVIDANES ELENA 2008 CODESAL 1:14.69 M 25 0 A GUARDA
124 991128467 CAL FERNANDEZ VICTORIA 2008 RCNVIGO 1:14.72 M 25 0 A GUARDA
125 077548958 PORRUA SARTAL ALBA 2009 GALAICO 1:16.06 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
126 003564969 ALVAREZ GARCIA NOA 2009 NPONTEA 1:16.09 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
127 049502108 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANDREA 2007 ARZUA 1:16.40 M 25 0 ARZUA
128 991128403 ALVAREZ GARCIA MENCIA 2010 POURENSE 1:18.74 M 25 0 OURENSE
129 991129456 GAYO GONZALEZ NEREA 2008 CNFERRO 1:20.78 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
130 991128062 LOMBA FERNANDEZ ALDARA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:20.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
131 991128414 ALVAREZ IGLESIAS SARA 2007 POURENSE 1:21.57 M 25 0 OURENSE
132 991129328 CASAS JIMENEZ ALANA 2007 RBAIXAS 1:22.28 M 25 0 A GUARDA
133 991129237 ROMERO REY MARTA 2008 CNREDON 1:23.23 M 25 0 A GUARDA
134 035611462 MATOS CONDE PAULA 2008 CODESAL 1:23.79 M 25 0 A GUARDA
135 991128851 VILLAR CRUGEIRAS IRENE 2008 GALAICO 1:25.06 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
136 991128202 NIETO GOMEZ CARLA 2008 CMARINA 1:25.80 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
137 991128858 FERNANDEZ LOJO BEATRIZ CAMILA 2007 GALAICO 1:27.50 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
138 039514883 PUENTE CELESTINO MARTA 2009 RBAIXAS 1:27.54 M 25 0 A GUARDA
139 035610748 LOMBA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRA 2008 CODESAL 1:27.64 M 25 0 A GUARDA
140 021115241 GONZALEZ ESPAÑOL MARIA 2008 CODESAL 1:28.05 M 25 0 A GUARDA
141 991128838 MARIN LAYA INES 2008 CNVILAG 1:29.48 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
142 991128960 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ IRIA 2007 CULLERED 1:30.19 M 25 0 RIAZOR
143 991129007 DIEGUEZ GANDOY CARMEN 2009 CFVLUGO 1:30.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
144 991128201 NAVAS GOMEZ MARTA 2008 CMARINA 1:31.32 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
145 034284084 DE LAS HERAS GOMEZ MENCIA 2008 CFVLUGO 1:31.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
146 991129160 ALIAGA PEREZ JULIA 2010 NPONTEA 1:35.60 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
147 991128103 GARCIA RIONEGRO XULIA 2009 RBAIXAS 1:36.94 M 25 0 A GUARDA
148 991128791 CARBALLEIRA ALFONSO SARA 2009 GALAICO 1:37.50 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
149 991124875 VILLARINO GARCIA PAULA 2007 CMARINA 1:39.11 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
150 991128418 CALVO QUINTERO SOFIA 2010 POURENSE 1:40.20 M 25 0 OURENSE
151 021115320 DE LEON GAGLIARDI JULIETA 2008 CODESAL 1:42.92 M 25 0 A GUARDA
152 991129457 PORTA SOUTO LANA 2009 CNFERRO 1:49.20 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
153 991129382 LAGE LENCE PAULA 2010 CNFERRO 1:49.80 M 25 0 BATALLONES (FERROL)
154 991128396 TEDIN GARCIA CRISTINA 2009 POURENSE 1:57.86 M 25 0 OURENSE
155 991129289 RODRIGUEZ PORTELA MARA 2008 CODESAL 2:02.87 M 25 0 A GUARDA
156 991129157 VILLAR LEMOS AROA 2010 NPONTEA 2:26.82 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
157 991129159 NOVAS ARAUJO SARA 2011 NPONTEA 3:02.17 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA


